
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location
 AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-Off 

Time

D-01 1 Church of Christ (13th St & Bridge Ave) - Weslaco 6:25 AM 4:35 PM
D-01 2 S Border Ave & Sunny Dr - Weslaco PM Only 4:27 PM
D-01 3 Harlon Block Park (18th St & Westgate Dr) - Weslaco 6:34 AM AM Only
D-01 4 Turquesa St & Perla St - Donna 6:48 AM 4:20 PM
D-01 5 Turquesa St &  Rio Del Carmen Rd. - Donna PM Only 4:18 PM
D-01 6 Aguamarina St & Topacio St (S Midway Rd) - Donna 6:40 AM 4:16 PM
D-01 7 Amatista St & Rio Del Carmen Rd - Donna PM Only 4:15 PM
D-01 8 Goliad St & Grunwald St (S Victoria Rd) - Donna 6:50 AM 4:11 PM
D-01 9 Waterloo St & Puebla St (S Victoria Rd) - Donna 6:55 AM 4:09 PM
D-01 10 McCarthy Dr & Victoria Rd - Donna 7:00 AM 4:06 PM
D-01 11 Victoria Rd & Boyce Cir - Donna PM Only 4:04 PM
D-01 12 Sunset Valley Dr. & Midnight Cir. - Donna 7:05 AM 4:01 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-02 1 Whalen Rd & Ridge Rd - Alamo 6:20 AM 4:37 PM
D-02 2 Whalen Rd & Chandlyr Dr - Alamo 6:22 AM 4:39 PM
D-02 3 Jimenez St & Moore Rd - Alamo 6:25 AM 4:41 PM
D-02 4 Juarez Rd & Torreon St - Donna 6:27 AM 4:43 PM
D-02 5 Guadalajara St & Cancun St - Donna 6:29 AM 4:45 PM
D-02 6 Cancun St & Colima St - Donna 6:30 AM 4:46 PM
D-02 7 Juarez Rd & Campeche St - Donna 6:31 AM 4:48 PM
D-02 8 Val Verde Rd & Maiz St - Donna 6:33 AM 4:49 PM
D-02 9 Monoco Ave & Cannes Ave - Donna PM Only 4:52 PM
D-02 10 Val Verde Rd & Angie St - Donna 6:36 AM 4:57 PM
D-02 11 Val Verde Rd & Larry St - Donna 6:37 AM 4:58 PM
D-02 12 Valley Apartments (306 N Whalen Rd)-Donna 6:41 AM 5:02 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-12 DR 1 Chile Pequin Dr & Pepper Tree Dr - Donna 7:04 AM 4:02 PM
D-12 DR 2 Habanero Dr & Pepper Tree Dr - Donna 7:06 AM 4:03 PM
D-12 DR 3 Hutto Rd. & Silver Ct. Donna 7:08 AM 4:04 PM
D-12 DR 4 Hutto Rd. & Aldrin St. - Donna 7:10 AM 4:05 PM
D-12 DR 5 12th St & Miller Ave - Donna 7:14 AM 4:08 PM

 School Routes Year 2025-2026

D-1

D-2 

D-12 DR

https://maps.app.goo.gl/e18t4hqc8CzrgYvB8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/e18t4hqc8CzrgYvB8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/e18t4hqc8CzrgYvB8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/e18t4hqc8CzrgYvB8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/YtyGfuu7t5XveJ5U7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/YtyGfuu7t5XveJ5U7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/YtyGfuu7t5XveJ5U7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/YtyGfuu7t5XveJ5U7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/RmTjGAgCNSWfaPLRA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/RmTjGAgCNSWfaPLRA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/RmTjGAgCNSWfaPLRA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/RmTjGAgCNSWfaPLRA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/e18t4hqc8CzrgYvB8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/YtyGfuu7t5XveJ5U7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/RmTjGAgCNSWfaPLRA


D-12 DR 6 Silver Ave & 16th St - Donna 7:18 AM 4:11 PM
D-12 DR 7 Collier Ave & Main St - Donna 7:21 AM 4:16 PM
D-12 DR 8 Silver Ave & 4th St - Donna 7:25 AM 4:18 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-03 1 Noemi St & Susan St - Donna 6:26 AM 4:37 PM
D-03 2 Minnesota Rd & Christopher St - Donna 6:30 AM 4:32 PM
D-03 3 Minnesota Rd & Modesto Ave - Donna 6:32 AM AM Only
D-03 4 Julius Ave. & Severino St - Donna 6:39 AM 4:28 PM
D-03 5 Minnesota Rd & Gina Ave - Donna 6:43 AM 4:25 PM
D-03 6 Joel St & Joshua St - Donna 6:46 AM 4:22 PM
D-03 7 Jesse St & Liam St - Donna 6:49 AM 4:18 PM
D-03 8 Arron St & Faith St - Donna 6:52 AM 4:16 PM
D-03 9 Armando St & Judy Dr - Donna 6:57 AM 4:12 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-04 1 Colorado St & Audubon St - Donna 7:00 AM 4:12 PM
D-04 2 Whalen Rd & Nopal Ln - Alamo 6:23 AM 4:15 PM
D-04 3 Allegro Ave & Border Rd - Alamo 6:24 AM 4:17 PM
D-04 4 Crockett Ave & Dulce Dr - Alamo PM Only 4:19 PM
D-04 5 Moore Rd & Lark Rd - Alamo 6:32 AM 4:21 PM
D-04 6 Anacua Cir S & Anacua Cir W (Moore Rd) - Alamo 6:35 AM 4:25 PM
D-04 7 Tower Rd  & Pantera Dr - Alamo 6:43 AM 4:31 PM
D-04 8 Santa Barbara Dr & San Angelo Dr - Alamo PM Only 4:33 PM
D-04 9 San Marcos Dr  & San Miguel Dr - Alamo 6:46 AM 4:35 PM
D-04 10 Rancho Blanco Rd & Bethany Dr - Alamo 6:49 AM 4:38 PM
D-04 11 Cathy St & Johnson Rd(Rancho Blanco) - Alamo 6:51 AM 4:40 PM
D-04 12 Tower Rd & Red Oak Dr - Alamo 6:57 AM 4:45 PM
D-04 13 Olivarez St & Janneth St - Donna 7:04 AM 4:08 PM
D-04 14 Sunrise St & Sunset Blvd - Donna 7:08 AM 4:03 PM
D-04 15 Armstrong St & Tranquility Dr - Donna 7:10 AM 4:01 PM
D-04 16 Hutto Rd. & Apollo Dr - Donna 7:12 AM 3:59 PM
D-04 17 Amistad Apartments (202 South Ave) - Donna 7:14 AM AM Only

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-4

D-3

https://maps.app.goo.gl/DBMrBhxkjGY9VZJ37
https://maps.app.goo.gl/DBMrBhxkjGY9VZJ37
https://maps.app.goo.gl/DBMrBhxkjGY9VZJ37
https://maps.app.goo.gl/DBMrBhxkjGY9VZJ37
https://maps.app.goo.gl/8vKvD7ituWjnXd9s5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/8vKvD7ituWjnXd9s5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/8vKvD7ituWjnXd9s5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/8vKvD7ituWjnXd9s5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/8vKvD7ituWjnXd9s5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/DBMrBhxkjGY9VZJ37


D-05 1 Lucio Dr & Turner Dr - Donna 6:15 AM 4:34 PM
D-05 2 Atlanta St & Santa Fe St - Donna 6:23 AM 4:40 PM
D-05 3 Mile 13 1/2 & Chevy Dr. N - Donna 6:30 AM 4:49 PM
D-05 4 Mile 12 1/2 & Oro Blanco St( Mile 13 1/2 & 493 ) - Donna 6:32 AM 4:53 PM
D-05 5 Mile 13 1/2 & Chevy Dr. S - Donna 6:34 AM 4:56 PM
D-05 6 Mile 13 & Starling St - Donna 6:38 AM 5:02 PM
D-05 7 Mile 13 & Duke - Donna 6:40 AM 5:03 PM
D-05 8 Happy Trails St & Sandy Springs St  - Donna 6:48 AM 4:20 PM
D-05 9 Mile 12 N & Quetzal St. - Donna 6:51 AM 4:23 PM
D-05 10 Old La Blanca Rd & Coyote St - Donna 7:00 AM 4:26 PM
D-05 11 Hernandez Rd & Rattler St - Donna 7:02 AM 4:28 PM
D-05 12 Mile 9 & Navajo Dr - Donna 7:07 AM 4:06 PM
D-05 13 Ramsey Rd & Villa Del Prado - Donna 7:11 AM 4:03 PM
D-05 14 Park Dr & Terrance Dr - Donna 7:15 AM 4:00 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-06 1 Azucar Blvd & S Bowie St - Elsa 06:15 AM 5:05 PM
D-06 2 North Weslaco City Park (Mile 11 & FM 88) - Weslaco 06:25 AM 4:45 PM
D-06 3 Calle De La Republica & San Benito St - Weslaco 06:34 AM 4:30 PM
D-06 4 Lilac Dr & Callalily Dr - Donna 06:42 AM 4:23 PM
D-06 5 Mirasol St & Estates St (on Fm 493) - Donna 06:53 AM 4:10 PM
D-06 6 Old La Blanca Rd & Washington Dr - Donna 06:58 AM 4:13 PM
D-06 7 Old La Blanca & Bobwhite Ave - Donna 07:00 AM 4:15 PM
D-06 8 Mile 10 & Dallas St. - Donna 07:01 AM 4:17 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-07 1 Tommy Dr & Sally Dr - Edinburg 6:12 AM 5:00 PM
D-07 2 Billy Dr & Saucer Dr - Edinburg 6:15 AM 4:56 PM
D-07 3 Cavargna Dr & Mile 15 - Edinburg 6:20 AM 4:50 PM
D-07 4 Bella Vista Dr & Canton Rd - Edinburg 6:26 AM 4:44 PM
D-07 5 Aurora Valley Park - Donna 6:28 AM 4:42 PM
D-07 6 Trenton Rd & Haydee Dr - Donna 6:34 AM 4:31 PM
D-07 7 Trenton Rd & Frances Dr - Donna 6:36 AM 4:34 PM
D-07 8 Trenton Rd & Diamante St - Edinburg 6:40 AM 4:26 PM
D-07 9 Nueces Cir E (Trenton Rd) - Edinburg 6:44 AM 4:23 PM
D-07 10 Roosevelt Rd. & Alex Ln - Edinburg 6:48 AM 4:17 PM
D-07 11 Lirio St & Gladiola St - Alamo 6:50 AM 4:19 PM

D-5

D-6

D-7

https://maps.app.goo.gl/3wdr1mkaKje2sZqu6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3wdr1mkaKje2sZqu6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3wdr1mkaKje2sZqu6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3wdr1mkaKje2sZqu6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1RxDPeenSMbq6MJc8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1RxDPeenSMbq6MJc8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1RxDPeenSMbq6MJc8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1RxDPeenSMbq6MJc8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Jk3cTCTkp78oejTL7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Jk3cTCTkp78oejTL7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Jk3cTCTkp78oejTL7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Jk3cTCTkp78oejTL7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3wdr1mkaKje2sZqu6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1RxDPeenSMbq6MJc8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Jk3cTCTkp78oejTL7


D-07 12 Violeta St & Minnesota Rd - Alamo 6:59 AM 4:09 PM
D-07 13 Glock St & Browning St - Alamo 7:03 AM 4:05 PM
D-07 14 Ferguson Rd & Cordoba Cir N - Donna  7:08 AM 4:03 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-08 1 Roosevelt Rd & E. Acacia Cir - Donna 6:15 AM 4:29 PM
D-08 2 Alberta Rd & Pita Dr - Edinburg 6:20 AM 4:34 PM
D-08 3 Tower Rd. & Sigley Dr. Edinburg 6:27 AM 4:50 PM
D-08 4 South Trail Dr & Spring St - Edinburg 6:34 AM 4:54 PM
D-08 5 Jam Square & Jessica Ln - Edinburg 6:40 AM 4:43 PM
D-08 6 Jam Sq W & Buckles Blvd - Edinburg 6:43 AM 4:45 PM
D-08 7 Tower Rd & Rio Grande Cir - Alamo 6:48 AM 4:24 PM
D-08 8 412 Cherokee Ln - Alamo 6:52 AM 4:19 PM
D-08 9 Sioux Rd & Mohawk Trail - Alamo 6:54 AM 4:16 PM
D-08 10 Sioux Rd. & White Eagle Rd. Donna 6:58 AM AM Only
D-08 11 Sioux Rd & Navajo Rd - Alamo PM Only 4:13 PM
D-08 12 Hernandez St & Christina St (Sioux Rd) - Donna 7:03 AM 4:08 PM
D-08 13 Sioux Rd & Huisache Circle 7:05 AM 4:06 PM
D-08 14 Valley View Rd & Yoli Ln - Donna 7:15 AM 4:00 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-09 1 La Michoacana (S Cage Blvd & Sam Houston St) - Pharr 6:20 AM 5:10 PM
D-09 2 Eldora Rd & Toledo St - Pharr 6:33 AM 4:50 PM
D-09 3 Auto Zone Parts (N Raul Longoria & FM 495) - San Juan 6:42 AM 4:38 PM
D-09 4 Boys & Girls Club (Duranta Ave & 13th St) - Alamo 6:45 AM 4:28 PM
D-09 5 Hackberry Ave & N 7th St - Alamo 6:50 AM 4:18 PM
D-09 6 Oak Square Apartments( 9th St & Citrus Ave) - Alamo 6:55 AM 4:23 PM
D-09 7 4th St & Duranta Ave - Alamo 6:58 AM 4:15 PM
D-09 8 Rosa Priego St & Beech Ave - Donna 7:02 AM 4:08 PM
D-09 9 Scobey Ave & Casiano St - Donna 7:03 AM 4:06 PM
D-09 10 Hester Ave & N 5th St - Donna 7:06 AM 4:02 PM
D-09 11 Miller St & 4th St - Donna 7:13 AM 3:57 PM
D-09 12 Amistad Apartments (202 South Ave) - Donna PM Only 3:54 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-8

D-9

https://maps.app.goo.gl/L9m9ByJwTgyC7YVB8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/L9m9ByJwTgyC7YVB8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/L9m9ByJwTgyC7YVB8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/L9m9ByJwTgyC7YVB8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CRFrcxQRHiFQtLSF9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CRFrcxQRHiFQtLSF9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CRFrcxQRHiFQtLSF9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CRFrcxQRHiFQtLSF9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/L9m9ByJwTgyC7YVB8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CRFrcxQRHiFQtLSF9


D-10 1 Morelia St. & Pachuca St. - Donna 6:17 AM 4:11 PM
D-10 2 S De La Rosa Dr (S FM 493) - Donna PM Only 4:15 PM
D-10 3 S FM 493 & Juarez Rd - Donna 6:29 AM 4:18 PM
D-10 4 Calderon's Apts (1914 Diamond St) - Donna 6:31 AM 4:19 PM
D-10 5 Soderquist Rd & Harlequin St - Donna 6:34 AM 4:23 PM
D-10 6 Mile 4 1/2 & Emerald St - Donna 6:38 AM 4:27 PM
D-10 7 Apartamentos Calderon (Mile 4 1/2) - Donna 6:39 AM 4:28 PM
D-10 8 S River Rd & Casablanca St - Donna 6:42 AM 4:32 PM
D-10 9 S River Rd & Chicle St - Donna 6:46 AM 4:35 PM
D-10 10 Paleta St & Dulce St - Donna 6:48 AM 4:37 PM
D-10 11 S River Rd & Bobby Dr - Donna 6:50 AM 4:39 PM
D-10 12 Cristo Rey Church (Hutch Rd & FM 493) - Donna 6:56 AM 4:07 PM
D-10 13 Mesa Vista Apts (FM 493) - Donna 7:01 AM 4:04 PM
D-10 14 Prado Dr. & Rua Mayor Dr. Donna 7:03 AM 4:02 PM
D-10 15 South Ave & 10th St - Donna 7:07 AM 4:00 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-11 1 Hester Ave & 17th St - Donna 6:30 AM 4:05 PM
D-11 2 Cummings Ln & Magnolia St - Weslaco 6:37 AM 4:09 PM
D-11 3 Ortiz Cir & Kegley Ave (Arbor Cove) - Donna 6:44 AM 4:13 PM
D-11 4 Kegley Ave & Ortiz Cir - Donna 6:46 AM 4:15 PM
D-11 5 Boyce Baseball Park ( 23rd St ) - Donna 6:51 AM 4:18 PM
D-11 6 24th & Lissner(La Plazita) - Donna 6:54 AM 4:20 PM
D-11 7 Lissner St & Victoria Rd - Donna 6:58 AM 4:22 PM
D-11 8 Moodie Ave & Mountain Laurel St - Donna 7:00 AM 4:23 PM
D-11 9 Moodie Ave & 28th - Donna 7:02 AM 4:25 PM
D-11 10 Moodie Ave & Huerta St - Donna 7:04 AM 4:27 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
Alberto Torres

Sr. Transportation Manager 
Phone Number (956)373-6152

ROUTES AND STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

D-11

D-10

https://maps.app.goo.gl/bKDegCrCvFHDHG5u7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/bKDegCrCvFHDHG5u7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/bKDegCrCvFHDHG5u7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/bKDegCrCvFHDHG5u7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zucmdFhhv4ckQZtM7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zucmdFhhv4ckQZtM7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zucmdFhhv4ckQZtM7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zucmdFhhv4ckQZtM7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zucmdFhhv4ckQZtM7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/bKDegCrCvFHDHG5u7

	Prelimenary Routes 25-26

